Features
•   Audio Applications for Computers and Multimedia
•   Can Be Used To Activate Speakers, an Equalizer or to
Configure the Audio Signal
•   Available with Up to One Double-Pole Single-Throw Switch and
One Double-Pole Double-Throw Switch in One Audio Jack
•   CSA/NRTL Certified File No. LR78160
Performance Specifications

Operating Temperature
-25°C to +80°C
Ordering Information
Series
ST-3100 -  3.5mm Audio Jacks
Number of Pins
3 - 3 Pins - Audio Jack, No Switch
5 - 5 Pins - One Double-Pole Single-Throw Switch
9 - 9 Pins - One Double-Pole Double-Throw Switch
11 - 11 Pins - One Double-Pole Single-Throw Switch/One
Double-Pole Double-Throw Switch
Threading Option
C - Threaded
N - Non Threaded
Back Plate Option (3 & 5 pin only)
Blank - No Back Plate
B - With Back Plate
ST-3100
Series
3
Number
of
Pins
N
Threading
Option
B
Back
Plate
Options
LR78160
ST-3100 Series
PCB Mount 3.5mm
Audio Jack
KYCON
2002 KYCON, Inc. • Tel: +1 408-494-0330 • US: 1-888-KYCON-22 • Fax: +1 408-494-0325 • www.kycon.com
ST-3100 Series
AUDIO JACKS
105
1.00-3PLS
0.4t*0.5-6PLS
1.00-5PLS
0.4t*0.5-6PLS
1.00-3PLS 1.00-5PLS
1 5
 M6 Thread
Pitch: 0.5
Ø3.6 +0.05
3 Posts
Ø1.5
5-Ø1.3
Ø6.0
Ø3.6 +0.05
3-Ø1.3
3-Posts
Ø1.5
Ø3.6
3-Ø1.3
5 Posts
Ø1.5
6-Ø0.9
Ø3.6
Ø6.0
6-Ø0.9
5 Posts
Ø1.5
5-Ø1.3
Pitch: 0.5
M6 Thread
Optional
Backplate